1/13© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
PROJECT:
PREPARE BY:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
NOTES:BRACKET MOUNT OPTIONS
ROUND
3” Round Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Single Head
4” Round Tenon  Vertical to
2-3/8” Single Head
5” Round Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Single Head
3” Square Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Single Head
4” Square Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Single Head
5” Square Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Single Head
4” Square Tenon Cap (Black)
2.5” Round Tenon Bullhorn Vertical to
2-3/8” Double Heads (180°)
2.5” Round Tenon Bullhorn Vertical to
2-3/8” Triple Heads (180°)
2.5” Round Tenon Bullhorn Vertical to
2-3/8” Double Heads (120°)
3” Round Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Single Head (290°)
4”Square Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Double Heads (180°)
4”Square Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Triplet Heads (180°)
4”Square Tenon Vertical to
2-3/8” Quad Heads (90°)
4” Wallmount to
2-3/8” Single Head
4” Wallmount to
2-3/8” Single Head (90°）
SQUARE
ROUND BULLHORN
SQUARE TENON
WALL MOUNT
2/13
ROUND TENON VERTICAL
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10348 MT-3RTV2.5-1/BZORDER NUMBER
5”
4”
3.5-4mm
4.7in (120mm)
0.2in (5mm)
7.87in (200mm)
3.93in (100mm)
C1*45°
C2*45°
*4-M12
1.97in
(50mm)
Φ
3.
74
in
 (9
5m
m
)
Φ
3.
35
in
 (8
5m
m
)
Φ1.97in (50mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
3.5-4mm
4.7in (120mm)
1.97in (50mm)
5.9in (150mm)
12.6in (320mm)
Φ
4.
76
in
 (1
21
m
m
)
Φ
4.
29
in
 (1
09
m
m
)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
Φ2.36in
(60mm)
4-M12
3” Round Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8”Single head
P10349 MT-4RTV2.5-1/BZORDER NUMBER
4” Round Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8”Single head
P10350 MT-5RTV2.5-1/BZORDER NUMBER
5” Round Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8”Single head
12.6in (320mm)
4-M12
0.14-0.16in (3.5-4mm)
7.87in (200mm)
3.94in (100mm)
1.97in (50mm)
0.19in (4.75mm)
Φ
5.
4i
n
(1
37
m
m
)
Φ2.36in
(60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
Φ
5.
75
in
 (1
46
m
m
)
3”
3/13
SQUARE TENON VERTICAL
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10351 MT-3STV2.5-1/BZORDER NUMBER
3” Square Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8”Single head
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
3.94in (100mm)
0.59in (15mm)
2-M12
3.
94
in
 (1
00
m
m
)
7.
68
in
 (1
95
m
m
)
2.
56
in
 (6
5m
m
)
0.2in (5mm)
P10352 MT-4STV2.5-1/BZORDER NUMBER
4” Square Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8”Single head
0.
6i
n
(1
5m
m
)
3.5-4mm
3.23in (82mm)
3.54in (90mm)
5.12in (130mm)
5.
12
in
 (1
30
m
m
)
0.
2i
n(
5m
m
)
7.
68
in
 (1
95
m
m
)
2.56in (65mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
P10353 MT-5STV2.5-1/BZORDER NUMBER
5” Square Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8”Single head
0.2in(5mm)
3.5-4mm
0.
6i
n
(1
5m
m
)
3.62in (92mm)
3.94in (100mm)
7.
68
in
 (1
95
m
m
)
2.56in (65mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
6.1in (155mm)
6.
1i
n
(1
55
m
m
)
3”
4”
5”
2-M12
2-M12
4/13
ROUND TENON BULLHORN DOUBLE HEAD 180°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10356 MT-2.5RTBV2.5-2180/BZORDER NUMBER
2.5” Round Tenon Bullhorn Vertical to 2-3/8”Double Heads at 180°
17.95in (456mm)
11.7in (297mm)
5in (127mm)
1.97in (50mm)
1.3in (33mm)
1.34in (34mm)
38.35in (974mm)
2.
36
in
 (6
0m
m
)
17.95in (456mm)
Φ2.8in (71mm)
Φ3.27in (83mm)
17in (432mm)
Φ3.27in (83mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
6.
18
in
 (1
57
m
m
)
12
in
 (3
05
m
m
)
2.5”
4-M12
2-3mm
Catalog NumberItem # Description Max allowable load
per tenon
Bracket EPA
MAX
Bracket weight
MAX
MT-4STV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-490/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3120/BZ
Square Twin
Square 3-in-line
Square 4 @ 90°
Round Twin
Round 3-in-line
Round 3 @ 120°
P10360
P10361
P10362
P10356
P10357
P10358
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
0.89ft2
1.2ft2
0.89ft2
1.1ft2
1.5ft2
1.4ft2
17.6lbs(8kg)
28.2lbs(12.8kg)
27.3lbs(12.4kg)
17.8lbs(8.1kg)
27lbs(12.3kg)
27.7lbs(12.6kg)
P10357 MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3180/BZORDER NUMBER
2.5” Round Tenon Bullhorn Vertical to 2-3/8”Triple Heads at 180°
5/13
ROUND TENON BULLHORN TRIPLE HEAD 180°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
2.5”
62.87in (1597mm)
5in (127mm)
17
in
 (4
32
m
m
)
6.
89
in
 (1
75
m
m
)
12
in
 (3
05
m
m
)
60.51in (1537mm)
3.27in (83mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.8in (71mm)
Φ3.27in (83mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
33mm
50mm
4-M12
2-3mm
Catalog NumberItem # Description Max allowable load
per tenon
Bracket EPA
MAX
Bracket weight
MAX
MT-4STV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-490/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3120/BZ
Square Twin
Square 3-in-line
Square 4 @ 90°
Round Twin
Round 3-in-line
Round 3 @ 120°
P10360
P10361
P10362
P10356
P10357
P10358
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
0.89ft2
1.2ft2
0.89ft2
1.1ft2
1.5ft2
1.4ft2
17.6lbs(8kg)
28.2lbs(12.8kg)
27.3lbs(12.4kg)
17.8lbs(8.1kg)
27lbs(12.3kg)
27.7lbs(12.6kg)
6/13
ROUND TENON BULLHORN TRIPLE HEAD 120°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10358 MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3120/BZORDER NUMBER
2.5” Round Tenon Bullhorn Vertical to 2-3/8” Triple Heads at 120°
2.5”
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
Φ2.8in (71mm)
Φ3.27in (83mm)
5in (127mm)
12in (305mm)
6.18in (157mm)
38.35in (974mm)
24in (609mm)
1.97in (50mm)
43.9in (1115mm)
17in (432mm)
1.5in (38mm)
41.54in (1055mm)
120°
4-M12
3-3mm
34mm
120°
Catalog NumberItem # Description Max allowable load
per tenon
Bracket EPA
MAX
Bracket weight
MAX
MT-4STV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-490/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3120/BZ
Square Twin
Square 3-in-line
Square 4 @ 90°
Round Twin
Round 3-in-line
Round 3 @ 120°
P10360
P10361
P10362
P10356
P10357
P10358
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
0.89ft2
1.2ft2
0.89ft2
1.1ft2
1.5ft2
1.4ft2
17.6lbs(8kg)
28.2lbs(12.8kg)
27.3lbs(12.4kg)
17.8lbs(8.1kg)
27lbs(12.3kg)
27.7lbs(12.6kg)
7/13
ROUND TENON HORIZONTAL DOUBLE HEAD 90°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10359 MT-2.5RTBH2.5-290/BZORDER NUMBER
2.5” Round Tenon Bullhorn Horizontal to 2-3/8” Double Heads at 90°
2.5”
Φ3.26” (83mm)
Φ2.79” (71mm)
9.62” (244.5)
8.
7”
 (2
21
m
m
)
8”(203mm)
1.9” (50mm)
4-M12
1.49” (38mm)
1.
3”
 (3
4m
m
)
Φ
2.
36
 “(
60
m
m
)
φ2
” (
52
m
m
)
6.
18
” (
15
7m
m
)
0.
19
” (
5m
m
)
90°
8/13
SQUARE TENON VERTICAL DOUBLE HEAD 180°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10360 MT-4STV2.5-2180/BZORDER NUMBER
4” Square Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8” Double Heads at 180°
4”
4-M12
2-M4
20.47in (520mm)
4.41in (112mm)
4.72in (120mm)
4.72in (120mm)
25.2in (640mm)
4.13in (105mm)
4.72in (120mm)
9.06in
(230mm)
1.18in
(30mm)
0.78in
(20mm)
0.39in
(10mm)
11
.8
1i
n
(3
00
m
m
)
11.18in (284mm)
2.95in
(75mm)
2.
95
in
 (7
5m
m
)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
Catalog NumberItem # Description Max allowable load
per tenon
Bracket EPA
MAX
Bracket weight
MAX
MT-4STV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-490/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3120/BZ
Square Twin
Square 3-in-line
Square 4 @ 90°
Round Twin
Round 3-in-line
Round 3 @ 120°
P10360
P10361
P10362
P10356
P10357
P10358
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
0.89ft2
1.2ft2
0.89ft2
1.1ft2
1.5ft2
1.4ft2
17.6lbs(8kg)
28.2lbs(12.8kg)
27.3lbs(12.4kg)
17.8lbs(8.1kg)
27lbs(12.3kg)
27.7lbs(12.6kg)
9/13
SQUARE TENON VERTICAL TRIPLE HEAD 180°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10361 MT-4STV2.5-3180/BZORDER NUMBER
4” Square Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8” Triple Heads at 180°
4”
PART A
PART B
4-M12
2-
Ø14
4.13in (105mm)
4.72in (120mm)
11
.8
1i
n
(3
00
m
m
)
4.41in (112mm)
40.94in (1040mm)
36.22in (920mm)
19.1in (484mm)
4.72in (120mm)
9.06in
(230mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
1.18in
(30mm)
0.78in
(20mm)
0.55in
(14mm)
4.72in (120mm)
2.95in
75mm)
2.
95
in
 (7
5m
m
)
PART A
PART B
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
5.
24
in
 (1
33
m
m
)
1.
1i
n
(2
8m
m
)
2-M12
0.
2i
n
(5
m
m
)
3.94in (100mm)
0.55in (14mm)
3.94in (100mm)
3.62in (92mm)
6.
1i
n
(1
55
m
m
)
6.1in (155mm)
Catalog NumberItem # Description Max allowable load
per tenon
Bracket EPA
MAX
Bracket weight
MAX
MT-4STV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-490/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3120/BZ
Square Twin
Square 3-in-line
Square 4 @ 90°
Round Twin
Round 3-in-line
Round 3 @ 120°
P10360
P10361
P10362
P10356
P10357
P10358
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
0.89ft2
1.2ft2
0.89ft2
1.1ft2
1.5ft2
1.4ft2
17.6lbs(8kg)
28.2lbs(12.8kg)
27.3lbs(12.4kg)
17.8lbs(8.1kg)
27lbs(12.3kg)
27.7lbs(12.6kg)
10/13
SQUARE TENON VERTICAL QUAD HEAD 90°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10362 MT-4STV2.5-490/BZORDER NUMBER
4” Square Tenon Vertical to 2-3/8” Quad Heads at 90°
4”
14
.1
7i
n
(3
60
m
m
)
5.51in (140mm)
5.51in (140mm) 5.11in (130mm)
5.11in (130mm)
4.72in (120mm)
27.2in (690mm)
32.1in (815mm)
4.72in (120mm)
1.18in (30mm)
4.33in (110mm)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.13in (54mm)
3.94in (100mm)
4-M122-5mm
Catalog NumberItem # Description Max allowable load
per tenon
Bracket EPA
MAX
Bracket weight
MAX
MT-4STV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-4STV2.5-490/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-2180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3180/BZ
MT-2.5RTBV2.5-3120/BZ
Square Twin
Square 3-in-line
Square 4 @ 90°
Round Twin
Round 3-in-line
Round 3 @ 120°
P10360
P10361
P10362
P10356
P10357
P10358
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
110lbs(50kg)
0.89ft2
1.2ft2
0.89ft2
1.1ft2
1.5ft2
1.4ft2
17.6lbs(8kg)
28.2lbs(12.8kg)
27.3lbs(12.4kg)
17.8lbs(8.1kg)
27lbs(12.3kg)
27.7lbs(12.6kg)
11/13
4” WALL MOUNT SINGLE HEAD
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10363 MT-4WM2.5-1/BZORDER NUMBER
4” Wallmount to 2-3/8” Single Head
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
4.21in (107mm)
4.02in (102mm)
3.15in (80mm)
4.
02
in
 (1
02
m
m
)
3.
15
in
 (8
0m
m
)
0.2in (5mm)
4-Φ0.35in (9mm)
4-Φ0.2in (5mm)
4”
12/13
4” WALLMOUNT SINGLE HEAD 90°
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10364 MT-4WM2.5-190/BZORDER NUMBER
4” Wallmount to 2-3/8” Single Heads at 90°
4”
4-Φ0.35in (9mm)
4-Φ0.2in (5mm)
4.02in (102mm)
3.15in (80mm)
4.
02
in
 (1
02
m
m
)
3.
15
in
 (8
0m
m
)
Φ2.36in (60mm)
Φ2.05in (52mm)
0.2in (5mm)
5.9in (150mm)
3.07in (78mm)
9.01in (229mm)
6in (152mm)
13/13
MOUNT 4” SQUARE TENON CAP
© 2021 naturaLED® All rights reserved
www.naturaLED.com   Toll-Free: 855.758.7009
POLE MOUNTING BRACKET
P10354 MT-4STC/BKORDER NUMBER
4” Square Tenon Cap (Black)
4”
4.17in (106mm)
1.06in (27mm)
0.58in (14.8mm)
0.26in (6.5mm)
0.08in (2.0mm)
3-R1.0
4.
17
in
 (1
06
m
m
)
Φ0.14in (3.5mm)